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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oxygen sensor R-22med
Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 13 July 2023 at 15:58
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi
Please can we send a proforma invoice for 1x R-22MED to Vagelis Rousopoulos (CID10867). invoice and delivery address as before.

It should not have insurance listed,  this is already provided as they are an end user and the value of the goods is only €48.50

Not sure if we are allowed to add paypal charges for end users, please check with HL.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Vagelis Rousopoulos <vrousso@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, 12 Jul 2023 at 20:41
Subject: Re: Oxygen sensor R-22med
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Yes exaclty it is one sensor and the same address
Thanks

Vagelis Rousopoulos
BSc.,M.Sc. & Ph.D. Sports and Exercise Science
mob:00306973023277
e-mail:vrousso@gmail.com
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On 12 Jul 2023, at 4:56, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Vagelis

Can I confirm, is it 1x R-22MED sensor? 

Would it be the same delivery address as last time?

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Wed, 12 Jul 2023 at 12:55, Vagelis Rousopoulos <vrousso@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi again
I prefer to buy dirctly from you. Be careful for this time that the invoice is correct. If you can dont put any guaranty. Thanks when i have the invoice i will
proceed to the payment through the paypal again. 

Vagelis Rousopoulos
BSc.,M.Sc. & Ph.D. Sports and Exercise Science
mob:00306973023277
e-mail:vrousso@gmail.com

On 10 Jul 2023, at 1:35, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Vagelis

A couple of partners we have in Greece:

Cortessis
0030 2104321612

 Ducasco Dourmousoglou s.a.
0030 210 2447410

Best regards
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Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Mon, 10 Jul 2023 at 10:16, Vagelis Rousopoulos <vrousso@gmail.com> wrote:
Thanks for your reply. Actually i wanted to avoid the customs but let me know for your distributors here in Greece although i feel i would prefer
to buy directly from you UK like the last time. 
Regards

Vagelis Rousopoulos
BSc.,M.Sc. & Ph.D. Sports and Exercise Science
mob:00306973023277
e-mail:vrousso@gmail.com

On 10 Jul 2023, at 12:05, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Vagelis

Thank you for your email. Viamed EU operates as an office only for Viamed in the UK, unfortunately we can not supply from
there.

We can supply you in Greece, but the supply would still be done from the UK, as before. Of course, we would make sure the
invoice is correct in future, but I believe there would still be some charges from your customs.

If you would like to try and avoid purchasing from the UK, I can put you in contact with some of our partners in Greece, please
let me know if this would work for you?

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
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Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Sat, 8 Jul 2023 at 10:32, Derek Lamb <derek@lamb.uk.net> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Vagelis Rousopoulos <vrousso@gmail.com>
Date: Sat, 8 Jul 2023 at 07:48
Subject: Oxygen sensor R-22med
To: <info@viamed-eu.com>

Hi good morning
I calling from Greece. Will you please send me a proforma for an oxygen sensor R-22med. I am an exercise physiologist and i
am using oxygen analyser for vacumed US. 
Could you please inform for the cost and if it is possible to send it in Greece. 

Regards 
Vagelis Rousopoulos
BSc.,M.Sc. & Ph.D. Sports and Exercise Science
mob:00306973023277
e-mail:vrousso@gmail.com

--
Regards

Derek Lamb
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